


1
 -

 7

8
 -

 1
4

1
5
 -

 2
1

2
2
 -

 2
8

6
 -

 1
2

1
3
 -

 1
9

2
0
 -

 2
6

3
 -

 9

1
0
 -

 1
6

1
7
 -

 2
3

2
4
 -

 3
0

1
 -

 7

8
 -

 1
4

1
5
 -

 2
1

2
2
 -

 2
8

5
 -

 1
1

1
2
 -

 1
8

1
9
 -

 2
5

2
 -

 8

9
 -

 1
5

1
6
 -

 2
2

2
 -

 8

9
 -

 1
5

1
6
 -

 2
2

2
3
 -

 2
9

6
 -

 1
2

1
3
 -

 1
9

2
0
 -

 2
6

4
 -

 1
0

1
1
 -

 1
7

1
8
 -

 2
4

2
5
 -

 3
1

1
 -

 7

8
 -

 1
4

1
5
 -

 2
1

2
2
 -

 2
8

6
 -

 1
2

1
3
 -

 1
9

2
0
 -

 2
6

3
 -

 9

1
0
 -

 1
6

1
7
 -

 2
3

2
4
 -

 3
1
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Э

ǻ

П

Ǭ

К

ȇȕȊȈȘь АȗȘеȓь

1. Кɚɥɟɧɞɚрɧыɣ ɭчɟɛɧыɣ ɝрɚɮɢɤ

Ǵеș

СеȕȚȧȉȘь

2
9
 -

 5

ǶȒȚȧȉȘь

2
7
 -

 2

ǵȖȧȉȘь ДеȒȈȉȘь

2
9
 -

 4

ǴȈȑ ИȦȕь

2
9
 -

 5

ИȦȓь

2
7
 -

2

2
6
 -

 1

ǼеȊȘȈȓь

2
3
 -

 1

ǴȈȘȚ

3
0
 -

 5

АȊȋțșȚ

2
7
 -

 3

I Э Э К К Э Э Э КЭ Э Э К К К К К

II Э Э Э Э К К Э Э Э К К К К Кǻ ǻ К

III Э Э Э Э ǻ ǻ К К Э Э Э Э К К К К К К

IV Э Э Э Э Ƿ Ƿ К К Э Э Э Э К К К К К К

V Э Э Э Э Э К К КǷ Ƿ Д Д К К К К КД Д Д Д К =К

2. Сɜɨɞɧыɟ ɞɚɧɧыɟ

28 167

КțȘș 1 КțȘș н КțȘș о КțȘș п КțȘș р

7 8 8 5

ИȚȖȋȖ

ǺȍȖȘȍȚȐȟȍșȒȖȍ ȖȉțȟȍȕȐȍ 36 35 34 34

36

ǻȟȍȉȕȈя ȗȘȈȒȚȐȒȈ 2 2 4

ЭȒȏȈȔȍȕȈȞȐȖȕȕыȍ șȍșșȐȐ 8

ПȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊȍȕȕȈя ȗȘȈȒȚȐȒȈ 2 2 4

6 6ǪыȗțșȒȕȈя ȒȊȈȓȐȜȐȒȈȞȐȖȕȕȈя ȘȈȉȖȚȈ

КȈȕȐȒțȓы 8 8 8 8 10 42

 Итого 52 52 52 52 51 259

ǹȚțȌȍȕȚȖȊ 46

 ǫȘțȗȗ



7;17 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 15 16 17 21 22 23 24 42 43 44 45 46 47 68 69 70 71 72 73 94 95 96 97 98 99 120 121 122 123 124 125 146 147 148 149 150 151 172 173 174 198 199 200 219 ### 221.00 222 223 224 225 226

3
4 28 33 7 3 61 9184 9184 902 7114 412 246 246 76 38 68 1 700 98 50 84 42 58 1 562 94 50 92 58 32 1 429 81 50 72 106 4 1 356 82 48 72 94 6 1 067 57 48 - 18.6% 87
5
6 28 30 7 3 58 8968 8968 878 6934 400 240 240 72 38 64 1 640 94 48 80 42 54 1 502 90 48 88 54 32 1 369 77 48 72 106 4 1 356 82 48 72 94 6 1 067 57 48 - 18.2% 87
7
8 11% 84% 5%

9 28 30 7 3 58 8212 8212 878 6934 400 219 219 72 38 64 1 640 94 48 80 42 54 1 502 90 45 88 54 32 1 369 77 45 72 106 4 1 356 82 45 72 94 6 1 067 57 36 - 18.2% 87
10
11 11% 84% 5%

12 ǩм 28 30 7 3 58 8212 8212 878 6934 400 219 219 72 38 64 1 640 94 48 80 42 54 1 502 90 45 88 54 32 1 369 77 45 72 106 4 1 356 82 45 72 94 6 1 067 57 36 - 18.2% 87
13
14 ǩмйǩ 17 8 2 3 22 4140 4140 428 3519 193 115 115 50 30 46 1 109 61 36 46 34 32 911 57 30 48 38 6 764 44 25 16 20 311 13 10 28 28 6 424 18 14 - 21% 37

15 2 1 12 324 324 36 275 13 9 9 20 120 4 4 16 155 9 5 36 100% 4 ǰȕȖșȚȘȈȕȕȣȍ ȧȏȣȒȐ Ƕǲимл

18 1 1 144 144 16 119 9 4 4 8 8 119 9 4 36 50% 7 ǫțȔȈȕȐȚȈȘȕȣȍ Ȑ șȖȞȐȈȓȤȕȣȍ ȌȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣǶǲирз у

21 3 3 144 144 16 119 9 4 4 10 6 119 9 4 36 37.5% 7 ǫțȔȈȕȐȚȈȘȕȣȍ Ȑ șȖȞȐȈȓȤȕȣȍ ȌȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣǶǲимз рз сз у

24 12 1 112 576 576 52 502 22 16 16 14 14 355 13 11 12 12 147 9 5 36 50% 1 ǪȣșȠȈȧ ȔȈȚȍȔȈȚȐȒȈ Ƕǲимц ǶǷǲинц Ƿǲинр

27 1 1 324 324 30 285 9 9 9 12 18 285 9 9 36 4 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ƕǲимц ǶǷǲипц Ƿǲинс

30 12 2 122 288 288 32 234 22 8 8 4 4 4 87 9 3 8 8 4 147 13 5 36 25% 21 ǨȊȚȖȔȈȚȐȏȈȞȐȧ ȚȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȟȍșȒȐȝ ȗȘȖȞȍșșȖȊ Ȑ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǶǷǲинц Ƿǲиноз нп

33 1 1 72 72 8 55 9 2 2 4 4 55 9 2 36 3 20 ǾǩǷз ȓȍșȖȝȐȔȐȐ Ȑ ȗȘȖȔȣȠȓȍȕȕȖȑ ȥȒȖȓȖȋȐȐǶǷǲинц Ƿǲино

36 1 1 72 72 8 60 4 2 2 4 4 60 4 2 36 10 ǪȖșȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊȖ ȓȍșȕȣȝ ȘȍșțȘșȖȊз ȏȍȔȓȍțșȚȘȖȑșȚȊȖ Ȑ ȓȈȕȌȠȈȜȚȕȈȧ ȈȘȝȐȚȍȒȚțȘȈǶǲирз у

39 2 2 2 2 288 288 26 249 13 8 8 12 14 249 13 8 36 4 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ ǶǷǲимц Ƿǲимрз ол

42 5 5 252 252 34 209 9 7 7 14 14 6 209 9 7 36 17.6% 4 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ ǶǷǲимз п

45 3 3 180 180 20 151 9 5 5 10 10 151 9 5 36 4 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ ǶǷǲирц Ƿǲиомз он

48 3 3 180 180 20 151 9 5 5 8 12 151 9 5 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ ǶǷǲимз сц Ƿǲиол

51 3 3 180 180 16 155 9 5 5 8 8 155 9 5 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ ǶǷǲимз оц Ƿǲиом

54 4 4 216 216 24 183 9 6 6 12 12 183 9 6 36 4 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ ǶǷǲисц Ƿǲимсз мтз оо

57 2 2 216 216 20 187 9 6 6 8 12 187 9 6 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ ǶǷǲимз с

60 3 3 144 144 12 128 4 4 4 8 4 128 4 4 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ ǶǷǲиоз рц Ƿǲинр

63 5 5 252 252 28 215 9 7 7 14 14 215 9 7 36 4 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ƿǲимрз мсз мтз оо

66 4 4 144 144 12 128 4 4 4 4 8 128 4 4 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ƕǲипц Ƿǲинн

69 3 3 72 72 8 60 4 2 2 4 4 60 4 2 36 12 ǴȈȠȐȕȣ Ȑ ȖȉȖȘțȌȖȊȈȕȐȍ ȓȍșȕȖȋȖ ȒȖȔȗȓȍȒșȈǶǲиу

72 12 72 72 10 54 8 2 2 4 28 4 1 6 26 4 1 36 16 ǼȐȏȒțȓȤȚțȘȣ Ȑ șȗȖȘȚȈ Ƕǲимм

75 *
76
77 ǩмйǪ 11 22 5 36 4072 4072 450 3415 207 104 104 22 8 18 531 33 12 34 8 22 591 33 15 40 16 26 605 33 20 56 86 4 1 045 69 35 44 66 643 39 22 - 15.6% 50
78
79 ǩмйǪйǶǬ 10 10 2 22 2448 2448 294 2016 138 68 68 12 8 12 239 17 8 20 18 269 17 9 28 4 22 394 20 13 34 62 679 53 23 32 42 435 31 15 - 17.7% 30

80 3 3 72 72 12 56 4 2 2 6 6 56 4 2 36 50% 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ƕǲиоз ф

83 1 1 72 72 8 60 4 2 2 4 4 60 4 2 36 50% 7 ǫțȔȈȕȐȚȈȘȕȣȍ Ȑ șȖȞȐȈȓȤȕȣȍ ȌȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣǶǲинз пз сз т

86 2 2 108 108 16 83 9 3 3 6 10 83 9 3 36 62.5% 15 ЭȒȖȕȖȔȐȒȈ ȖȚȘȈșȓȍȊȣȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊ Ƕǲиоз р

89 3 3 144 144 14 126 4 4 4 10 4 126 4 4 36 28.6% 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ ǶǷǲипц Ƿǲинн

92 2 2 144 144 14 126 4 4 4 10 4 126 4 4 36 28.6% 17 ǴȍȕȍȌȎȔȍȕȚȈ Ȑ ȔȈȘȒȍȚȐȕȋȈ Ƕǲинз т

95 3 3 72 72 8 60 4 2 2 4 4 60 4 2 36 50% 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ƕǲиоз ф

98 3 3 72 72 8 60 4 2 2 4 4 60 4 2 36 50% 1 ǪȣșȠȈȧ ȔȈȚȍȔȈȚȐȒȈ ǶǷǲинц Ƿǲинр

101 1 2 12 180 180 20 147 13 5 5 4 8 87 9 3 4 4 60 4 2 36 60% 1 ǪȣșȠȈȧ ȔȈȚȍȔȈȚȐȒȈ ǶǷǲинц Ƿǲинр

104 5 5 108 108 16 88 4 3 3 6 10 88 4 3 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ƿǲимтз нп

107 4 4 180 180 20 151 9 5 5 8 12 151 9 5 36 4 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ƿǲимрз мт

110 5 5 144 144 20 115 9 4 4 10 10 115 9 4 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ƿǲимтз нп

113 4 4 108 108 12 87 9 3 3 4 8 87 9 3 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ ǶǷǲимз н

116 1 1 108 108 12 92 4 3 3 4 8 92 4 3 36 4 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ ǶǷǲиоц Ƿǲиол

119 4 4 108 108 12 87 9 3 3 4 8 87 9 3 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ ǶǷǲимз сц Ƿǲиол

122 5 5 180 180 22 149 9 5 5 10 12 149 9 5 36 4 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ ǶǷǲирц Ƿǲимрз нн

125 4 4 144 144 16 119 9 4 4 4 12 119 9 4 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ ǶǷǲипз рц Ƿǲиом

128 5 5 108 108 16 83 9 3 3 6 10 83 9 3 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ƿǲинс

131 4 4 108 108 12 92 4 3 3 4 8 92 4 3 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ ǶǷǲисц Ƿǲимтз нрз ом

134 4 4 108 108 12 87 9 3 3 4 8 87 9 3 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ ǶǷǲимз рц Ƿǲиом

137 3 3 108 108 12 92 4 3 3 4 4 4 92 4 3 36 33.3% 5 ǺȍȗȓȖȚȍȝȕȐȒȐ Ȑ ȋȐȌȘȈȊȓȐȒȐ ǶǷǲин

140 4 4 72 72 12 56 4 2 2 6 6 56 4 2 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ƕǲисц ǶǷǲипц Ƿǲинн

143 *
144
145 ǩмйǪйǬǪ 1 12 3 14 1624 1624 156 1399 69 36 36 10 6 292 16 4 14 8 4 322 16 6 12 12 4 211 13 7 22 24 4 366 16 12 12 24 208 8 7 - 11.5% 20
146

147 12 328 328 320 8 176 4 144 4 36 16 ǼȐȏȒțȓȤȚțȘȣ Ȑ șȗȖȘȚȈ Ƕǲимм

150
151 ǩмйǪйǬǪйм

152 1 1 36 36 4 28 4 1 1 4 28 4 1 36 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ƕǲип

155 2 1 1 36 36 4 28 4 1 1 4 28 4 1 36 7 ǫțȔȈȕȐȚȈȘȕȣȍ Ȑ șȖȞȐȈȓȤȕȣȍ ȌȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣǶǲирз у

156 *
157
158 ǩмйǪйǬǪйн

159 1 1 36 36 4 28 4 1 1 2 2 28 4 1 36 50% 7 ǫțȔȈȕȐȚȈȘȕȣȍ Ȑ șȖȞȐȈȓȤȕȣȍ ȌȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣǶǲимз мл

162 2 1 1 36 36 4 28 4 1 1 2 2 28 4 1 36 50% 7 ǫțȔȈȕȐȚȈȘȕȣȍ Ȑ șȖȞȐȈȓȤȕȣȍ ȌȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣǶǲим

163 *
164
165 ǩмйǪйǬǪйо

166 2 2 36 36 6 26 4 1 1 6 26 4 1 36 7 ǫțȔȈȕȐȚȈȘȕȣȍ Ȑ șȖȞȐȈȓȤȕȣȍ ȌȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣǶǲирз у

169 2 2 2 36 36 6 26 4 1 1 6 26 4 1 36 7 ǫțȔȈȕȐȚȈȘȕȣȍ Ȑ șȖȞȐȈȓȤȕȣȍ ȌȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣǶǲис

170 *
171
172 ǩмйǪйǬǪйп

173 1 1 72 72 8 60 4 2 2 4 4 60 4 2 36 50% 7 ǫțȔȈȕȐȚȈȘȕȣȍ Ȑ șȖȞȐȈȓȤȕȣȍ ȌȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣǶǲирз у

176 2 1 1 72 72 8 60 4 2 2 4 4 60 4 2 36 50% 7 ǫțȔȈȕȐȚȈȘȕȣȍ Ȑ șȖȞȐȈȓȤȕȣȍ ȌȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣǶǲин

177 *
178

ǰȕȌȍȒș ǵȈȐȔȍȕȖȊȈȕȐȍ

ǼȖȘȔȣ ȒȖȕȚȘȖȓȧ
ǪșȍȋȖ ȟȈșȖȊ ǯǭǺ

ЭȒȏȈ
Ȕȍȕȣ

ǯȈȟȍ
Țȣ

ǯȈȟȍ
Țȣ ș 
ȖȞȍȕ
ȒȖȑ

ǲțȘș
ȖȊȣȍ 
ȗȘȖȍ
ȒȚȣ

ǸȈșȗȘȍȌȍȓȍȕȐȍ ȗȖ ȒțȘșȈȔ

ǿȈșȖȊ 
Ȋ ǯǭǺ

ǯǭǺ Ȋ 
ȕȍȌй

ǷȘкǨțȌ



(%)

ǰȚȖȋȖ 
ȟȈșȖȊ Ȋ 
ȐȕȚȍȘȈȒ
ȚȐȊȕȖȑ 
ȜȖȘȔȍ

ǰȚȖȋȖ 
ȟȈșȖȊ Ȋ 
ȥȓȍȒȚȘȖ

ȕȕȖȑ 
ȜȖȘȔȍ

ǲțȘș п ǲțȘș р

ǯǭǺ

ǯȈȒȘȍȗȓȍȕȕȈȧ ȒȈȜȍȌȘȈ

ǲȖȔȗȍȚȍȕȞȐȐǷȖ 
ǯǭǺ

ǷȖ 
ȗȓȈȕț

Ȋ ȚȖȔ ȟȐșȓȍ

ЭȒșȗȍ
ȘȚȕȖȍ

ǼȈȒȚ

ǲțȘș м ǲțȘș н ǲțȘș о

ǲțȘș
ȖȊȣȍ 
ȘȈȉȖ
Țȣ

ǲȖȕȚ
ȘȖȓȤ
ȕȣȍ

ǲȖȕȚȈ
ȒȚй 

ȘȈȉй 
гȗȖ 

țȟȍȉй 
ȏȈȕйд

ǹǸǹ
ǲȖȕȚȘ
ȖȓȤ

ǯǭǺ ǯǭǺ ǯǭǺǲȖȕȚ
ȘȖȓȤ

ǳȍȒ ǳȈȉ ǷȘ
ǯǭǺ ǲȖȌ ǵȈȐȔȍȕȖȊȈȕȐȍ

ǳȍȒ ǳȈȉ ǷȘ ǳȍȒ ǳȈȉ ǷȘ ǹǸǹǹǸǹ ǲȖȕȚ
ȘȖȓȤ

ǳȍȒ ǳȈȉ ǷȘ ǹǸǹ ǲȖȕȚ
ȘȖȓȤ

ǳȍȒ ǳȈȉ ǷȘ ǹǸǹ ǲȖȕȚ
ȘȖȓȤ

ǳȍȒ ǳȈȉ ǷȘ ǳȍȒ ǳȈȉ ǷȘǹǸǹ ǲȖȕȚ
ȘȖȓȤ

ǰȚȖȋȖ

ǰȚȖȋȖ ȗȖ ǶǶǷ гȉȍȏ ȜȈȒțȓȤȚȈȚȐȊȖȊд

ǩшроа  Ǫшпта  ǬǪгȖȚ Ǫдшопйса

ǰȚȖȋȖ ȗȖ ȞȐȒȓȈȔ

ǩшроа  Ǫшпта  ǬǪгȖȚ Ǫдшопйса

ǬȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣ гȔȖȌțȓȐд

ǩȈȏȖȊȈȧ ȟȈșȚȤ

ǩмйǩйм ǰȕȖșȚȘȈȕȕȣȑ ȧȏȣȒ

ǩмйǩйн ǰșȚȖȘȐȧ

ǩмйǩйо ǼȐȓȖșȖȜȐȧ

ǩмйǩйп ǴȈȚȍȔȈȚȐȒȈ

ǩмйǩйр ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȚȐȒȈ

ǩмйǩйс ǼȐȏȐȒȈ

ǩмйǩйт ǽȐȔȐȧ

ǩмйǩйу ЭȒȖȓȖȋȐȧ

ǩмйǩйф ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ ȚȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȐ

ǩмйǩймл ǺȍȖȘȐȧ ȐȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȝ ȗȘȖȞȍșșȖȊ Ȑ șȐșȚȍȔ

ǩмйǩймм ǻȗȘȈȊȓȍȕȐȍ ȌȈȕȕȣȔȐ

ǩмйǩймн ǰȕȜȖȒȖȔȔțȕȐȒȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ȑ șȍȚȐ

ǩмйǩймо ǨȘȝȐȚȍȒȚțȘȈ ȐȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȝ șȐșȚȍȔ

ǩмйǩймп ǰȕșȚȘțȔȍȕȚȈȓȤȕȣȍ șȘȍȌșȚȊȈ ȐȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȝ 
șȐșȚȍȔ

ǩмйǩймр ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȐ ȗȘȖȋȘȈȔȔȐȘȖȊȈȕȐȧ

ǩмйǩймс ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȐ ȖȉȘȈȉȖȚȒȐ ȐȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȐ

ǩмйǩймт ǴȍȚȖȌȣ Ȑ șȘȍȌșȚȊȈ ȗȘȖȍȒȚȐȘȖȊȈȕȐȧ 
ȐȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȝ șȐșȚȍȔ Ȑ ȚȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȑ

ǩмйǩйму ǰȕȚȍȓȓȍȒȚțȈȓȤȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ȑ ȚȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȐ

ǩмйǩймф ǩȍȏȖȗȈșȕȖșȚȤ ȎȐȏȕȍȌȍȧȚȍȓȤȕȖșȚȐ

ǩмйǩйнл ǼȐȏȐȟȍșȒȈȧ ȒțȓȤȚțȘȈ

ǪȈȘȐȈȚȐȊȕȈȧ ȟȈșȚȤ

ǶȉȧȏȈȚȍȓȤȕȣȍ ȌȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣ

ǩмйǪйǶǬйм ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȖȍ ȗȘȈȊȖ

ǩмйǪйǶǬйн ǷșȐȝȖȓȖȋȐȧ Ȑ ȗȍȌȈȋȖȋȐȒȈ

ǩмйǪйǶǬйо ЭȒȖȕȖȔȐȒȈ

ǩмйǪйǶǬйп ǺȍȖȘȐȧ ȐȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȐ

ǩмйǪйǶǬйр ǻȗȘȈȊȓȍȕȐȍ ȗȘȖȍȒȚȈȔȐ

ǩмйǪйǶǬйс ǯȈȡȐȚȈ ȐȕȚȍȓȓȍȒȚțȈȓȤȕȖȑ șȖȉșȚȊȍȕȕȖșȚȐ

ǩмйǪйǶǬйт ǴȈȚȍȔȈȚȐȟȍșȒȖȍ ȗȘȖȋȘȈȔȔȐȘȖȊȈȕȐȍ

ǩмйǪйǶǬйу ǬȖȗȖȓȕȐȚȍȓȤȕȣȍ ȋȓȈȊȣ ȊȣșȠȍȑ ȔȈȚȍȔȈȚȐȒȐ

ǩмйǪйǶǬйф ǺȘȍȝȔȍȘȕȖȍ ȔȖȌȍȓȐȘȖȊȈȕȐȍ

ǩмйǪйǶǬймл ǲȖȕȜȐȋțȘȐȘȖȊȈȕȐȍ Ȑ ȈȌȔȐȕȐșȚȘȐȘȖȊȈȕȐȍ 
ȗȓȈȚȜȖȘȔȣ мǹх ǷȘȍȌȗȘȐȧȚȐȍ уйл

ǩмйǪйǶǬймм ǴȖȌȍȓȐȘȖȊȈȕȐȍ șȐșȚȍȔ

ǩмйǪйǶǬймн ǶșȕȖȊȣ ȚȍȖȘȐȐ țȗȘȈȊȓȍȕȐȧ

ǩмйǪйǶǬймо ǲȖȔȗȤȦȚȍȘȕȈȧ ȋȍȖȔȍȚȘȐȧ Ȑ ȋȘȈȜȐȒȈ

ǩмйǪйǶǬймп ǶȗȍȘȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ

ǩмйǪйǶǬймр ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȐ ǰȕȚȍȘȕȍȚ

ǩмйǪйǶǬймс ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȈȧ ȉȍȏȖȗȈșȕȖșȚȤ Ȑ ȏȈȡȐȚȈ 
ȐȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȐ

ǩмйǪйǶǬймт ǴțȓȤȚȐȔȍȌȐȑȕȣȍ ȚȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȐ

ǩмйǪйǶǬйму ǵȈȌȍȎȕȖșȚȤ ȐȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȝ șȐșȚȍȔ

ǩмйǪйǶǬймф ȇȏȣȒ SQL Ȑ ǸǹǻǩǬ

ǩмйǪйǶǬйнл ЭȓȍȒȚȘȖȚȍȝȕȐȒȈ Ȑ ȥȓȍȒȚȘȖȕȐȒȈ

ǩмйǪйǶǬйнм ǷȘȍȌșȚȈȊȓȍȕȐȍ ȏȕȈȕȐȑ Ȋ ȐȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȝ 
șȐșȚȍȔȈȝ

ǬȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣ ȗȖ ȊȣȉȖȘț

ЭȓȍȒȚȐȊȕȣȍ ȒțȘșȣ ȗȖ ȜȐȏȐȟȍșȒȖȑ ȒțȓȤȚțȘȍ

1 ǪȊȍȌȍȕȐȍ Ȋ șȗȍȞȐȈȓȤȕȖșȚȤ

ǷȖȓȐȚȖȓȖȋȐȧ

1 ǸțșșȒȐȑ ȧȏȣȒ Ȑ ȒțȓȤȚțȘȈ ȘȍȟȐ

ȇȏȣȒ Ȑ ȐșȒțșșȚȊȖ ȖȉȡȍȕȐȧ

1 ǸȍȓȐȋȐȧх ȐșȚȖȘȐȧ Ȑ șȖȊȘȍȔȍȕȕȖșȚȤ

ЭșȚȍȚȐȒȈ

1 ǲțȓȤȚțȘȖȓȖȋȐȧ

ЭȚȐȒȈ ȌȍȓȖȊȖȋȖ ȖȉȡȍȕȐȧ



179 ǩмйǪйǬǪйр

180 3 3 108 108 12 87 9 3 3 8 4 87 9 3 36 33.3% 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ƕǲипз фц Ƿǲимс

183 2 3 3 108 108 12 87 9 3 3 8 4 87 9 3 36 33.3% 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ƕǲипз фц Ƿǲимс

184 *
185
186 ǩмйǪйǬǪйс

187 2 2 108 108 12 92 4 3 3 4 8 92 4 3 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ ǶǷǲимз р

190 2 2 2 108 108 12 92 4 3 3 4 8 92 4 3 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ ǶǷǲис

191 *
192
193 ǩмйǪйǬǪйт

194 4 4 108 108 10 94 4 3 3 4 6 94 4 3 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ƿǲимт

197 2 4 4 108 108 10 94 4 3 3 4 6 94 4 3 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ƿǲимт

198 *
199
200 ǩмйǪйǬǪйу

201 3 3 144 144 16 124 4 4 4 4 12 124 4 4 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ƿǲион

204 2 3 3 144 144 16 124 4 4 4 4 12 124 4 4 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ ǶǷǲисц Ƿǲион

205 *
206
207 ǩмйǪйǬǪйф

208 5 5 144 144 20 120 4 4 4 6 14 120 4 4 36 4 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ƕǲинц Ƿǲимтз ом

211 2 5 5 144 144 20 120 4 4 4 6 14 120 4 4 36 4 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ ǶǷǲипц Ƿǲинн

212 *
213
214 ǩмйǪйǬǪймл

215 5 5 108 108 16 88 4 3 3 6 10 88 4 3 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ƿǲимрз оо

218 2 5 5 108 108 16 88 4 3 3 6 10 88 4 3 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ƿǲимтз ноз нп

219 *
220
221 ǩмйǪйǬǪймм

222 4 4 108 108 16 88 4 3 3 6 10 88 4 3 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ƿǲимрз мт

225 2 4 4 108 108 16 88 4 3 3 6 10 88 4 3 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ƿǲимрз мт

226 *
227
228 ǩмйǪйǬǪймн

229 2 2 72 72 8 60 4 2 2 4 4 60 4 2 36 50% 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ƿǲимт

232 2 2 2 72 72 8 60 4 2 2 4 4 60 4 2 36 50% 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ƕǲипз фц Ƿǲимс

233 *
234
235 ǩмйǪйǬǪймо

236 4 4 72 72 8 60 4 2 2 4 4 60 4 2 36 50% 12 ǴȈȠȐȕȣ Ȑ ȖȉȖȘțȌȖȊȈȕȐȍ ȓȍșȕȖȋȖ ȒȖȔȗȓȍȒșȈǷǲимсз нн

239 2 4 4 72 72 8 60 4 2 2 4 4 60 4 2 36 50% 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ ǶǷǲисц Ƿǲино

240 *
241
242 ǩмйǪйǬǪймп

243 4 4 144 144 16 124 4 4 4 8 8 124 4 4 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ƿǲимт

246 2 4 4 144 144 16 124 4 4 4 8 8 124 4 4 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ƿǲимт

247 *
248
250 ǬǪе
251
252 ǿȈșȖȊ ǿȈșȖȊ

253 ǷȖ 
ǯǭǺ

ǷȖ 
ȗȓȈȕț

ǲȖȕȚȈ
ȒȚйȘй

ǹǸ ǯǭǺ ЭȒșȗ ǼȈȒȚ ǰȚȖȋȖ ǹǸ ǨțȌ ǰȚȖȋȖ ǹǸ ǨțȌ ǰȚȖȋȖ ǹǸ ǨțȌ ǰȚȖȋȖ ǹǸ ǨțȌ ǰȚȖȋȖ ǹǸ ǨțȌ ǰȚȖȋȖ ǰȚȖȋȖ

254 ǩн 432 432 12 12 2 108 3 2 108 3 2 108 3 2 108 3
255
256 ǩнйǻ 216 216 6 6 2 108 3 2 108 3

257 ǩнйǻйм ǻȟȍȉȕȈȧй ǸȈȉȖȚȈ ȕȈ ЭǪǴ ǪȈȘ 2 108 108 3 3 2 108 3 36 1.50 Ƕǲипз млц ǶǷǲиоц Ƿǲимрз нс

258 ǩнйǻйн ǻȟȍȉȕȈȧ ȗȘȈȒȚȐȒȈй ǷȘȖȋȘȈȔȔȐȘȖȊȈȕȐȍ ǪȈȘ 3 108 108 3 3 2 108 3 36 1.50 ǶǷǲимз оз рз с

259 *
260
261 ǩнйǵ

262 *
263
264 ǩнйǷ 216 216 6 6 2 108 3 2 108 3

265 ǩнйǷйм ǷȘȈȒȚȐȒȈй WebиȚȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȐ ǪȈȘ 4 108 108 3 3 2 108 3 36 1.50 Ƕǲимлц ǶǷǲипц Ƿǲимтз оо

266 ǩнйǷйн ǷȘȍȌȌȐȗȓȖȔȕȈȧ ǪȈȘ 5 108 108 3 3 2 108 3 36 1.50 Ƕǲимз рц ǶǷǲиоз рз сц Ƿǲимтз ннз ноз нс

267 *
268
269 ǿȈșȖȊ ǿȈșȖȊ

270 ǷȖ 
ǯǭǺ

ǷȖ 
ȗȓȈȕț

ǲȖȕȚȈ
ȒȚйȘй

ǹǸ ǯǭǺ ЭȒșȗ ǼȈȒȚ ǰȚȖȋȖ ǹǸ ǨțȌ ǰȚȖȋȖ ǹǸ ǨțȌ ǰȚȖȋȖ ǹǸ ǨțȌ ǰȚȖȋȖ ǹǸ ǨțȌ ǰȚȖȋȖ ǹǸ ǨțȌ ǰȚȖȋȖ ǰȚȖȋȖ

271 ǩо 324 324 9 9 6 9 36 1.50
Ƕǲимз нз оз пз тз фц ǶǷǲимз нз пц Ƿǲимрз мсз нпз 
25, 30, 31, 32

272
273

274 ǷȖ 
ǯǭǺ

ǷȖ 
ȗȓȈȕț

ǲȖȕȚȈ
ȒȚйȘй

ǹǸ ǲȖȕȚȘ ЭȒșȗ ǼȈȒȚ

275 ǼǺǬ 3 3 216 216 24 180 12 6 6 4 4 60 4 2 4 4 60 4 2 4 4 60 4 2 - 33.3%

276 2 2 72 72 8 60 4 2 2 4 4 60 4 2 36 50% 7 ǫțȔȈȕȐȚȈȘȕȣȍ Ȑ șȖȞȐȈȓȤȕȣȍ ȌȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣǶǲисз т

279 3 3 72 72 8 60 4 2 2 4 4 60 4 2 36 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ ǶǷǲисц Ƿǲион

282 1 1 72 72 8 60 4 2 2 4 4 60 4 2 36 50% 7 ǫțȔȈȕȐȚȈȘȕȣȍ Ȑ șȖȞȐȈȓȤȕȣȍ ȌȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣǶǲирз у

285 *

1 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȑ ȔȍȕȍȌȎȔȍȕȚ

ǻȗȘȈȊȓȍȕȐȍ IT țșȓțȋȈȔȐ

1
ǰșȗȖȓȤȏȖȊȈȕȐȍ șȐșȚȍȔ țȗȘȈȊȓȍȕȐȧ șȖȌȍȘȎȐȔȣȔ 
(CMS)

ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȐ șȊȖȉȖȌȕȖȋȖ ȗȘȖȋȘȈȔȔȕȖȋȖ 
ȖȉȍșȗȍȟȍȕȐȧ

1 ǰȕȜȘȈșȚȘțȒȚțȘȣ ȗȘȖșȚȘȈȕșȚȊȍȕȕȣȝ ȌȈȕȕȣȝ

ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ Ȋ ȓȍșȕȖȔ ȒȖȔȗȓȍȒșȍ

1 ȇȏȣȒ ȗȘȖȋȘȈȔȔȐȘȖȊȈȕȐȧ ǹжж

ǷȘȖȋȘȈȔȔȐȘȖȊȈȕȐȍ Ȋ șȘȍȌȍ яelphi

1 ǲȖȘȗȖȘȈȚȐȊȕȣȍ ȐȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ

ǫȓȖȉȈȓȤȕȣȍ ȐȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȍȚȐ

1 ǨȌȔȐȕȐșȚȘȐȘȖȊȈȕȐȍ Ȋ ȐȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȝ șȐșȚȍȔȈȝ

ǰȔȐȚȈȞȐȖȕȕȖȍ ȔȖȌȍȓȐȘȖȊȈȕȐȍ

1
ǨȊȚȖȔȈȚȐȏȐȘȖȊȈȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ țȗȘȈȊȓȍȕȐȧ 
ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊȖȔ

ǨȊȚȖȔȈȚȐȏȐȘȖȊȈȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ țȗȘȈȊȓȍȕȐȧ 
ȚȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȟȍșȒȐȔȐ ȗȘȖȞȍșșȈȔȐ

1 ЭȓȍȒȚȘȖȕȕȣȑ ȌȖȒțȔȍȕȚȖȖȉȖȘȖȚ

ǹȐșȚȍȔȈ ȥȓȍȒȚȘȖȕȕȖȋȖ ȊȏȈȐȔȖȌȍȑșȚȊȐȧ

1 ǴȍȚȘȖȓȖȋȐȧз șȚȈȕȌȈȘȚȐȏȈȞȐȧ Ȑ șȍȘȚȐȜȐȒȈȞȐȧ

ЭǪǴ Ȑ ȔȐȒȘȖȗȘȖȞȍșșȖȘȣ

1 ǫȍȖȐȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ

ǹȚȘțȒȚțȘȐȘȖȊȈȕȕȣȍ ȒȈȉȍȓȤȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ

ǰȕȌȍȒș ǵȈȐȔȍȕȖȊȈȕȐȍ ǪȈȘй
ǸȈ
șș
Șй

ЭȒȏ ǯȈȟ
ǯȈȟй 
ș Ƕй

ǲǷ ǲǸ
ǪșȍȋȖ ȟȈșȖȊ ǯǭǺ

ǵȍȌȍȓȤ
ǿȈșȖȊ

ǯǭǺ ǵȍȌȍȓȤ
ǿȈșȖȊ

ǯǭǺ ǵȍȌȍȓȤ
ǿȈșȖȊ

ǯǭǺ ǵȍȌȍȓȤ
ǿȈșȖȊ

ǯǭǺ ǵȍȌȍȓȤ
ǿȈșȖȊ

ǯǭǺ ǵȍȌȍȓȤ ǵȍȌȍȓȤ ǿȈșȖȊ 
Ȋ ǯǭǺ

ǯǭǺ Ȋ 
ȕȍȌй

ǲȖȔȗȍȚȍȕȞȐȐ

ǷȘȈȒȚȐȒȐ

ǻȟȍȉȕȈȧ ȗȘȈȒȚȐȒȈ

ǵȈțȟȕȖиȐșșȓȍȌȖȊȈȚȍȓȤșȒȈȧ ȘȈȉȖȚȈ

ǷȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊȍȕȕȈȧ ȗȘȈȒȚȐȒȈ

ǰȕȌȍȒș ǵȈȐȔȍȕȖȊȈȕȐȍ ǪȈȘй
ǸȈ
șș
Șй

ЭȒȏ ǯȈȟ
ǯȈȟй 
ș Ƕй

ǲǷ ǲǸ
ǪșȍȋȖ ȟȈșȖȊ ǯǭǺ

ǵȍȌȍȓȤ
ǿȈșȖȊ

ǯǭǺ ǵȍȌȍȓȤ
ǿȈșȖȊ

ǯǭǺ ǵȍȌȍȓȤ
ǿȈșȖȊ

ǯǭǺ ǵȍȌȍȓȤ
ǿȈșȖȊ

ǯǭǺ ǵȍȌȍȓȤ
ǿȈșȖȊ

ǯǭǺ ǵȍȌȍȓȤ ǵȍȌȍȓȤ ǿȈșȖȊ 
Ȋ ǯǭǺ

ǯǭǺ Ȋ 
ȕȍȌй

ǲȖȔȗȍȚȍȕȞȐȐ

ǫȖșțȌȈȘșȚȊȍȕȕȈȧ ȐȚȖȋȖȊȈȧ ȈȚȚȍșȚȈȞȐȧ

ǰȕȌȍȒș ǵȈȐȔȍȕȖȊȈȕȐȍ ЭȒȏ ǯȈ ǯȈǶ ǲǷ ǲǸ ǲ
ǪșȍȋȖ ȟȈșȖȊ ǯǭǺ

ǳȍȒ ǳȈȉ ǷȘ ǹǸǹ
ǲȖȕȚ
ȘȖȓȤ

ǯǭǺ ǳȍȒ ǳȈȉ ǷȘ ǹǸǹ
ǲȖȕȚ
ȘȖȓȤ

ǯǭǺ ǳȍȒ ǳȈȉ ǷȘ ǹǸǹ
ǲȖȕȚ
ȘȖȓȤ

ǯǭǺ ǳȍȒ ǳȈȉ ǷȘ ǹǸǹ
ǲȖȕȚ
ȘȖȓȤ

ǯǭǺ ǳȍȒ ǳȈȉ ǷȘ ǹǸǹ
ǲȖȕȚ
ȘȖȓȤ

ǯǭǺ ǳȍȒ ǳȈȉ ǷȘ ǳȍȒ ǳȈȉ ǷȘ
ǿȈșȖȊ 
Ȋ ǯǭǺ

ǯǭǺ Ȋ 
ȕȍȌй

ǲȖȔȗȍȚȍȕȞȐȐ

ǼȈȒțȓȤȚȈȚȐȊȣ

ǼǺǬйм ǷșȐȝȖȓȖȋȐȟȍșȒȖȍ șȖȗȘȖȊȖȎȌȍȕȐȍ 
ȗȘȖȜȍșșȐȖȕȈȓȤȕȖȑ ȌȍȧȚȍȓȤȕȖșȚȐ

ǼǺǬйн ǶȉȢȍȒȚȕȖиȖȘȐȍȕȚȐȘȖȊȈȕȕȖȍ ȗȘȖȋȘȈȔȔȐȘȖȊȈȕȐȍ

ǼǺǬйо ǹȖȞȐȖȓȖȋȐȧ


